Digital Signage & Display Solutions
Features
Video Surveillance
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 4-Oct-2007
DVS-640-945G
Industrial grade 4U, Core™ 2
Duo DVR platform with optional
Video Capture card

DVS-640-945G
DVP-7020BE DVP-7421BE 96OT-DS-4008HCI
Ordering Information
Model name Description Configuration Key Parts(configurable)
DVS-640-945G-8H 8 CH D1 @ 240 fps MPEG4 H/W Codec DVR platform with SDK DVS-640-945G + 2 * DVP-7421BE
1 * 3.0G Pentium 4
2 * 512 DDRII RAM
1 * 500G SATA HDD(Default)
DVS-640-945G-16H 16 CH D1 @ 480 fps MPEG4 H/W Codec DVR platform with SDK DVS-640-945G + 4 * DVP-7421BE
DVS-640-945G-16SB 16 CH D1 @ 120 fps MPEG4 S/W DVR Platform with SDK DVS-640-945G + 1 * 7020BE
DVS-640-945G-8HK 8CH 2CIF@240 fps/D1@120 fps H.264 H/W Encode DVR Platform
with SDK DVS-640-945G + 1 * 96OT-DS-4008HCI
DVS-640-945G-16HK 16 CH 2CIF @ 480 fps/D1 @ 240 fps H.264 H/W Encode DVR
Platform with SDK DVS-640-945G + 2 * 96OT-DS-4008HCI
DVS-640-945G-24HK 24 CH 2CIF @ 720 fps/D1 @ 360 fps H.264 H/W Encode DVR
Platform with SDK DVS-640-945G + 3 * 96OT-DS-4008HCI
DVS-640-945G-32HK 32 CH 2CIF @ 960 fps/D1 @ 480 fps H.264 H/W Encode DVR
Platform with SDK DVS-640-945G + 4 * 96OT-DS-4008HCI
(For more pre-configure system, please refer to CTOS “DVR Platform or contact with Advantech sales force”)
Certificate Video Capture Card
Part Number Description